Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

5 81017 WEIKFIELD-
COOKER CAKE MIX-
VANILLA 225.00 G

106-81017 STAGING CMF000220860 125.00 60 0 90.48 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 2720 2660 100707.80 6975.05 6975.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 114657.91

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Seven and Ninety One paisa Only